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Figure 4-7. Sediment mass balance in the LDW (RM 0 — 4.8) for 30-year period. Mass units are metric tons. Trapping
efficiency is percentage of incoming sediment load that is deposited within a reach.
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Figure 4-8. Mass balances for bed-, upstream-, and lateral-source sediment in the LDW (RM 0 — 4.8) for 30-year period.
Mass units are metric tons. Trapping efficiency is percentage of incoming sediment load that is deposited within a reach.
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Figure 4-9. Relative proportions of bed-, upstream-, and lateral-source sediment in LDW mass balance components for 30-
year period.



3.0

2.8

2.6

B Reach 1

m Reach 2A

B Reach 2B
Reach 3

24—

Reach-Average Content Normalized by Base-Case Result

0.6—

04—

02—

0.0

22—

20—

18—

16—

14—

12—

10—

08—

L ower-bound
ad

Lo

Upper-bound
Lok

L ower-bound
Composition

Upper-bound
Composition

Figure 4-10. Comparison of base-case and sensitivity resultsfor 6-year period: lateral-source

content sensitivity to changesin lateral load.
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Figure4-11. Comparison of base-case and sensitivity resultsfor 6-year period: lateral-source
content sensitivity to changesin upstream load.
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Figure4-12. Comparison of base-case and sensitivity resultsfor 6-year period: bed-source
content sensitivity to changesin upstream load.
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